. orrrsesrt? ‘g
1896 _ ¢
“eoesrsss®’

Utah State Tax Commission
Property Tax Division
2009 REVISED NOTICE OF VALUATION
COUNTY BREAKOUT REPORT

Taxpayer: ASTAR AIR CARGO
Appeal #: 09-3035

ORIGINAL
COUNTY TAX AREA VALUATION
SALT LAKE
013 - 0000 $1,250,670
SALT LAKE COUNTY TOTAL $1,250,670
TOTAL VALUE $1,250,670

10/13/2009 Page 1 of 1

Taxpayer #: 535
Industry: AIR LINE

REVISED CHANGE IN
VALUATION VALUATION
$749,790 ($500,880)
$749,790 ($500,880)
$749,790 ($500,880)

USTC Property Tax Division
210 North 1950 West, SLC, UT 84134




